No. 20-

INTHE
Supreme Court of the United States

LINDSEY R. COOPER ET AL.,

Petitioners,
V.

ToKYO ELECTRIC POWER COMPANY HOLDINGS, INC., ET AL.,

Respondents.

AFFIDAVIT OF SERVICE

I HEREBY CERTIFY thatI have on this 20 day of November, 2020, caused a paper copy of the Petition
for Writ of Certiorari in the above case to be delivered to the Supreme Court of the United States and
an electronic version of the document to be delivered to the parties listed below:

Hailyn Jennifer Chen, Attorney
Direct: 213-683-9548

Munger, Tolles & Olson LLP
350 South Grand Avenue

50th Floor

Los Angeles, CA 90071

Hailyn.Chen@mto.com

Bryan H. Heckenlively, Attorney
Direct: 415-512-4015

Munger Tolles & Olson, LLP
560 Mission Street

27th Floor

San Francisco, CA 94105
Bryan.Heckenlively@mto.com

Kyle W. Mach, Esquire, Attorney
Direct: 415-512-4044

Munger Tolles & Olson, LLP

560 Mission Street

27th Floor

Mark Remy Yohalem, Esquire, Attorney
Direct: 213-683-9188

Munger, Tolles & Olson LLP

350 South Grand Avenue

50th Floor

Los Angeles, CA 90071
Mark.Yohalem@mto.com

David Weiner, Attorney

Direct: 202-942-6702

Arnold & Porter Kaye Scholer LLP
601 Massachusetts Avenue, NW
Washington, DC 20001
david.weiner@arnoldporter.com

Sally Pei

Direct: 202-942-6581

Arnold & Porter Kaye Scholer LLP
601 Massachusetts Avenue, NW
Washington, DC 20001
sally.pei@arnoldporter.com

San Francisco, CA 94105
Kyle.Mach@mto.com

Gregory Paul Stone, Esquire
Direct: 213-683-9255
Munger, Tolles & Olson LLP
350 South Grand Avenue
50th Floor

Los Angeles, CA 90071
Gregory.Stone@mto.com

J o NE FRAZIER

BYRON S. ADAMS, LEGAL & COMMERCIAL PRINTERS
1615 L Street, NW, Suite 100

Washington, DC 20036

Wiy, (202) 347-8203
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KAREN PIERANGELI
NOTARY PuBLIC, DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA
My Commission Expires June 14, 2025.




